Centriflow Plus
Plug Fan – Technical data
Freilaufender Radialventilator – Technische Daten
Kammarfläkt – Tekniska data
Fläkt Woods Oy 5016 GB 05.11 2 Specifications are subject to alteration without notice
Centriflow Plus CATALOGUE
Contents  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3
Centriflow plug fans

2 = with thermistor (not applicable to APAT)
Control panel for integral motor   PAN-01-0
Ordering code
Plug fan GPEB-a-00-ccc-dd-0
GPEB = high-efficiency plug fan
Version (a)
a = 1 standard version with IEC foot mounted
motor and standard hub
= 2 standard version with IEC foot mounted
motor and taper lock hub
= 8 spark-proof version for Group II Category
3G with IEC foot mounted EExde IIB T4
motor, only with standard hub
Fan size (ccc)
022, 025, 028, 031, 035, 040,
045, 050, 056, 063, 071, 080, 090, 100
Motor size IEC (dd)
07 = 071
08 = 080
09 = 090
10 = 100
11 = 112
13 = 132
16 = 160
18 = 180
20 = 200
13 = 132
16 = 160
18 = 180
20 = 200
Fläkt Woods Oy 5016 GB 05.11 17 Specifications are subject to alteration without notice
Centriflow Plus CATALOGUE
Accessories GPEZ-aa-00-ccc-d-0
(aa) Type of accessory
(ccc) fan size
(d) 1 =  supplied with fan, mounted
0 = supplied loose
Airflow sensor with GPEZ-09-00-ccc-1-0
four measuring points
Fan size (ccc)
Protective screen, inlet GPEZ-13-00-ccc-d-0
Fan size (ccc)
Protective screen IP 20 inlet for GPEZ-14-00-ccc-d-0
spark-proof version
Fan size (ccc)
Flexible connection, inlet GPEZ-21-00-ccc-d-0
Fan size (ccc)
Anti-vibration mountings,         GPEZ-42-00-ccc-d-0
rubber
Fan size (ccc)
Version (d)
see motor table for relevant fan
Anti-vibration mountings, GPEZ-43-00-ccc-d-0
steel spring
Fan size (ccc)
Version (d)
see motor table for relevant fan
Anti-vibration mountings,  GPEZ-45-00-ccc-d-0
GPEB-8 spark-proof, rubber
Fan size (ccc)
Version (d)
According to EExde-motor
Anti-vibration mountings , GPEZ-46-00-ccc-d-0
GPEB-8  spark-proof,  steel spring
Fan size (ccc)
Version (d)